
2006

2008

2011

2013

2017

AMIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY

OBJECTIVE

GEOGRAPHY

EDUCATION

U.P. Board Allahabad
HIGH SCHOOL 
56%

U. P. Board Allahabad
INTERMEDIATE 
54%

Dr. Ram Manohar Lohia Avadh University Faizabad
GRADUATION 
52%

Dr. Ram Manohar Lohia Avadh University Faizabad
POST GRADUATION 
61%

NIELIT
COMPUTER COURSE CCC 
Grade-C

SKILLS

Computer basic knowledge

LANGUAGES

HINDI-(SPEAK AND WRITE)ENGLISH-(WRITING)

NATIONALITY

 INDIAN

@

O
,a19901001@hotmail.com

9415633674
VILLAGE -SATRANHEE, POST -
BARAURA, BLOCK -AKBARPUR DISST
- AMBEDKARNAGAR, STATE - UTTAR
PARDESH, COUNTRY- INDIA, PIN
CODE- 224227


