AMIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY

@ a19901001@hotmail.com ☐ 9415633674

VILLAGE -SATRANHEE, POST -BARAURA, BLOCK -AKBARPUR DISST - AMBEDKARNAGAR, STATE - UTTAR PARDESH, COUNTRY- INDIA, PIN CODE- 224227



OBJECTIVE

GEOGRAPHY

EDUCATION

2006	U.P. Board Allahabad HIGH SCHOOL 56%
2008	U. P. Board Allahabad INTERMEDIATE 54%
2011	Dr. Ram Manohar Lohia Avadh University Faizabad GRADUATION 52%
2013	Dr. Ram Manohar Lohia Avadh University Faizabad POST GRADUATION 61%
2017	NIELIT COMPUTER COURSE CCC Grade-C

SKILLS

· Computer basic knowledge

LANGUAGES

• HINDI-(SPEAK AND WRITE)ENGLISH-(WRITING)

NATIONALITY

INDIAN